Pressure control valves
39D1WWEI01E
1
2
• Pilot operated
• Spool type
• SAE16 cavities
MP16M type

For other bodies or diff erent threading see from page 215
6 Springs
TYPE CODE  DESCRIPTION
1  3ML1081400 Pressure range 1 - white band
2  3ML1081401 Pressure range 2 - no band
3  3ML1081402 Pressure range 3 - red band
7 Accessories
TYPE CODE    DESCRIPTION
- 4COP126300  Antitampering cap (x2)
1
MP16M/0Y2B
2 3 4
Ordering codes and description composition  ______________________________________________________
MP16M type
5
4
1
3-6
2-7
MP16M pressure vs. fl ow (range 1)
Std. setting at 5 l/min (1.32 US gpm)
MP16M pressure vs. fl ow (range 2)
Std. setting at 5 l/min (1.32 US gpm)
MP16M pressure vs. fl ow (range 3)
Std. setting at 5 l/min (1.32 US gpm)
400350300250200150100500
Flow Q (l/min)
400
100
200
300
0
(bar)
Pr
es
su
re
(US gpm)
(psi)
2000
1000
3000
4000
5000
0
1007550250
Min. setting
Standard setting
Max. setting
400350300250200150100500
Flow Q (l/min)
200
50
100
150
0
(bar)
Pr
es
su
re
(US gpm)
(psi)
1000